
1 Term Time Only

 
Cupid Green Cuffley Court
Cupid Green St Agnells Lane
Grovehill Astley Cooper School
Grovehill Henry Wells Square
Highfield Bellgate Shops
Adeyfield The Queen's Square
Bennetts End Shops
Nash Mills Primary School
Warners End Stoneycroft Shops
Warners End John F Kennedy School Grounds

824 1

0737
0744
0747
0752
0757
0801
0808
0817
0834
0840

1 Term Time Only

 
Warners End John F Kennedy School Grounds
Warners End Stoneycroft Shops
Nash Mills Primary School
Bennetts End Shops
Highfield Bellgate Shops
Grovehill Henry Wells Square
Grovehill Astley Cooper School
Cupid Green St Agnells Lane
Cupid Green Cuffley Court

824 1

1540
1542
1555
1600
1614
1618
1623
1625
1630

824 Woodhall Farm to JF Kennedy School

via Cupid Green, Astley Cooper School, Grovehill, Longlands, Bennets Gate and Long Chaulden - Valid from Sunday, February 13, 2022 to Friday, May 27, 2022

Monday to Friday - Warners End John F Kennedy School Grounds

Monday to Friday - Cupid Green Cuffley Court


	Monday to Friday - Warners End John F Kennedy School Grounds
	Monday to Friday - Cupid Green Cuffley Court

