## via Cupid Green, Astley Cooper School, Grovehill, Longlands, Bennets Gate and Long Chaulden - Valid from Sunday, February 13, 2022 to Friday, May 27, 2022

## Monday to Friday - Warners End John F Kennedy School Grounds

	824 <sup>1</sup>
Cupid Green Cuffley Court	0737
Cupid Green St Agnells Lane	0744
Grovehill Astley Cooper School	0747
Grovehill Henry Wells Square	0752
Highfield Bellgate Shops	0757
Adeyfield The Queen's Square	0801
Bennetts End Shops	0808
Nash Mills Primary School	0817
Warners End Stoneycroft Shops	0834
Warners End John F Kennedy School Grounds	6 0840

<sup>1</sup> Term Time Only

## Monday to Friday - Cupid Green Cuffley Court

	824 <sup>1</sup>
Warners End John F Kennedy School Grounds	s 1540
Warners End Stoneycroft Shops	1542
Nash Mills Primary School	1555
Bennetts End Shops	1600
Highfield Bellgate Shops	1614
Grovehill Henry Wells Square	1618
Grovehill Astley Cooper School	1623
Cupid Green St Agnells Lane	1625
Cupid Green Cuffley Court	1630

<sup>1</sup> Term Time Only